Coaches:

B Oswego
Girls Junior Varsity Lacrosse
2021 - 2022

e Don Fronk, Head Coach
e Brian Greene, Asst Coach

Players (18)

NUMBER

NAME

Peyton Bond
Molly Wells
Elizabeth Furlong
Sadie Pratt
Beverly Hourigan
Victoria Marino
Margaret O'Leary
Mischa Palmitesso
Gabrielle Elia
Makayla Demott
Izabelle Fiorito
Bella Brown
Madeline Brown
Alyssa Carr
Orissa Nelson
Vanessa Tassie
Alivia Michailidis
Sophie Neveu

GRADE
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Athletics Director: Cynthia Lauzon
Assistant: Angela Miller

2 Buccaneer Blvd
Oswego, NY, 13126
(315) 341-2019
WWW.0SWego.0org
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